
ID Task Name Start

1 UGB Rulemaking Thu 10/31/13

2 Kick-off mtg Thu 10/31/13

3 LCDC Check-in Fri 7/25/14

4 SOS Notice Tue 9/15/15

5 Issue Public OAR Draft Thu 10/1/15

6 LCDC Hearing Thu 11/12/15

7 LCDC Hearing Fri 12/18/15

8 Policy Tasks Thu 11/21/13

9 P1-Define Regions Thu 11/21/13

10 P2-Land Need Factors Mon 3/17/14

11 P3-Simplified Lands Inventories Mon 6/23/14

12 P3a-Buildable Lands Inventory Mon 6/23/14

13 P3b-Inventory of Land to be added to the UGBMon 6/23/14

14 P4-Comparing Need & Capacity Mon 9/29/14

15 P5-Study Area Fri 5/30/14

16 P5a-Impracticability Mon 6/23/14

17 P5b-Development Hazards Fri 5/30/14

18 P5c-Significant Resources Mon 6/23/14

19 P5d-Federal Land

20 P5e-Site Characteristics Mon 6/23/14

21 P5f-Priority Jumping Mon 6/23/14

22 P6-Define Transportation Impacts Thu 3/19/15

23 P7-Needed Housing Measures Fri 5/30/14

24 P8-Periodic Review Replacement Tue 9/29/15

25 P9-Goal Amendments Tue 9/29/15

26 P10-Land Exchanges Tue 9/29/15

27 Research Tasks Thu 11/21/13

28 R1 Thu 11/21/13

29 R1/C Thu 1/23/14

30 R2 Thu 11/21/13

31 R2/C Thu 1/23/14

32 R3 Thu 11/21/13

33 R3/C Thu 1/23/14

34 R4 Thu 11/21/13

35 R4/C Thu 1/23/14

36 R5 Thu 11/21/13

37 R5/C Thu 1/23/14

38 R6 Thu 11/21/13

39 R6/C Thu 1/23/14

40 R7 Thu 11/21/13

41 R7/C Thu 1/23/14

42 R8 Sun 2/1/15

43 R8/C Thu 1/23/14
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